
Ghaziabad- Bulandshahr G.T. Road, NH-91 Greater Noida Phase-II, Uttar Pradesh -203207

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25

1st  
Installment

(in Rs.)

ANNUAL 
CHARGE

TUITION 
FEES

HOSTEL 
FEES

20,000

30,000

60,000

1,10,000

-

30,000

60,000

90,000

*Transport, Uniform, CBSC Exam Fee, and Book set as per actuals.

• Registration Fee Rs. 1100 (one time)

• Admission Fee Rs. 20,000 (one time)

• Caution Money Rs. 5,000 (refundable) 

• Lab charges Rs. 1800 for 9th to 10th

• Lab Charges Rs. 2,000 per subject  for XI & XII - Science  students only  

• AC charges Rs. 25,000 (optional)

• Extra coaching (NEET/JEE-IIT/NDA/UPSC) - Rs. 10,000 annually 

• Medical charges as per actual if needed.

• Uniform books and other items required by students are available on payment in school store.

• The fee is payable in two installments by Cash or Demand Draft in favor of

• The first installment is payable at the time of admission or by 01 Apr. each year.

• The second installment is payable by 01 Oct. each year.

CLASS VI TO X CLASS XI & XII

Item 2nd
Installment

(in Rs.)

1st  
Installment

(in Rs.)

2nd
Installment

(in Rs.)

TOTAL

20,000

40,000

70,000

1,30,000

-

40,000

70,000

1,10,000

GRAND 
TOTAL

CLASS IV & V

1st  
Installment

(in Rs.)

20,000

25,000

50,000

95,000

2nd
Installment

(in Rs.)

-

25,000

50,000

75,000

1,70,000 2,00,000 2,40,000

Under The Aegis of Delhi World Foundation- 

A Dipsites Knowledge Initiative  

Delhi World 
Public School 
Vishveshwarya Campus, NH-91 

CBSE A�liation No. 2133805

www.dwpsvgi.ac.in
info@dwpsvgi.ac.in

+91 70650 28017 
+91 70650 28003 

+91 120-2446300

DAY + RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL 



Annual Charges

• Laboratory fees

• Library  fees

• Internet fees

• Specialized sports Coaching - (Basketball, Volleyball, Cricket, Badminton, Football, Skating, Taekwondo, 
Athletics)

• Curriculum based special assemblies

• Language classes- Korean, German, Sanskrit - (grade 6-8)

• English readiness programme - Enhancing Communication Skills of the students.

• Remedial support

• Examination fees

• Digital content for extra support

• Medical support and medical insurance

• Logistics- bed, study table, chair, almirah, mattress, fan.
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