





+91 70650 28017 +91 70650 28003



+91 120-2446300

DAY + RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL

Ghaziabad - Bulandshahr G.T. Road, NH-91 Greater Noida Phase-II, Uttar Pradesh - 203207

FEE STRUCTURE 2024-25

	CLASS IV & V		CLASS VI TO X		CLASS XI & XII	
Item	1st Installment (in Rs.)	2nd Installment (in Rs.)	1st Installment (in Rs.)	2nd Installment (in Rs.)	1st Installment (in Rs.)	2nd Installment (in Rs.)
ANNUAL CHARGE	20,000	-	20,000	-	20,000	-
TUITION FEES	25,000	25,000	30,000	30,000	40,000	40,000
HOSTEL FEES	50,000	50,000	60,000	60,000	70,000	70,000
TOTAL	95,000	75,000	1,10,000	90,000	1,30,000	1,10,000
GRAND TOTAL	1,70,000		2,00,000		2,40,000	

*Transport, Uniform, CBSC Exam Fee, and Book set as per actuals.

- Registration Fee **Rs. 1100** (one time)
- Admission Fee Rs. 20,000 (one time)
- Caution Money Rs. 5,000 (refundable)
- · Lab charges Rs. 1800 for 9th to 10th
- Lab Charges Rs. 2,000 per subject for XI & XII Science students only
- AC charges Rs. 25,000 (optional)
- Extra coaching (NEET/JEE-IIT/NDA/UPSC) Rs. 10,000 annually
- Medical charges as per actual if needed.
- Uniform books and other items required by students are available on payment in school store.
- · The fee is payable in two installments by Cash or Demand Draft in favor of
- The first installment is payable at the time of admission or by 01 Apr. each year.
- The second installment is payable by 01 Oct. each year.

Annual Charges

- Laboratory fees
- · Library fees
- · Internet fees
- Specialized sports Coaching (Basketball, Volleyball, Cricket, Badminton, Football, Skating, Taekwondo, Athletics)
- Curriculum based special assemblies
- Language classes- Korean, German, Sanskrit (grade 6-8)
- English readiness programme Enhancing Communication Skills of the students.
- · Remedial support
- · Examination fees
- Digital content for extra support
- Medical support and medical insurance
- Logistics- bed, study table, chair, almirah, mattress, fan.